
Fri 4/12 Roaster Village Table 13

Origin Producer

9:00am
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11:00am
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12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm
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3:00pm
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Sat 4/13

Origin Producer

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am
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12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm
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Sun 4/14

Origin Producer

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

Ketiara

BJCU

Peru Chirinos

Colombia ASOPEP

Sumatra

Honduras Beneficio San Vicente

Myanmar MCG

Ethiopia Guracho

Uganda

Brazil SanCoffee

DR Congo Rebuild Women's Hope

Rwanda Sholi

Burundi Kalico 


