Fri 4/12	Roaster Village Table 13 <u>Origin</u>	<u>Producer</u>
9:00am 9:30am 10:00am 10:30am	Burundi	Kalico
11:00am 11:30am 12:00pm 12:30pm	Rwanda	Sholi
1:00pm 1:30pm 2:00pm 2:30pm	DR Congo	Rebuild Women's Hope
3:00pm 3:30pm 4:00pm 4:30pm	Uganda	BJCU

Sat 4/13

<u>Origin</u>	Producer
Brazil	SanCoffee
Ethionia	Guracho
Ethiopia	Guracho
Myanmar	MCG
iviyanına	WICO
Sumatra	Ketiara
Sunatia	icculdi d

Sun 4/14

9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm

	<u>Origin</u>	<u>Producer</u>
1	Honduras	Beneficio San Vicente
1 1 1	Colombia	ASOPEP
	Peru	Chirinos